HIGDEN

SPEED Vo TORQUE, CURRENT CURVE

SPEC.

2

HP 4 P 60 HZ

TYPE

TEFC

VOLTAGE

220/380

(V)

RATED TORQUE

0.8

Kgf“m

RATED CURRENT :

6.5/3.7

(A)

RATED SPEED

1730

RPM

500

1000

400

800

7

600

300

TORQUE IN %

CURRENT IN

200

400

200

90

80 70 60

40

30 20

SLIP IN 7%

10

DWG NO.

ST—I02HK11P54

PREPARED

CHECKED

APPROVED

Otis Elevator Korea

2007.03.20
H.G.HAN

2007.03.20
H.K.KIM

2007.03.20
H.J.KIM




